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RESULT - QUALIFYING

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHBike Laps

1 1 Darren CONNEELY 1:03.62 1 78.65Lambretta SX 200 1

2 63 David BRISTOW 1:03.80 00.187 78.43Lambretta Replay 8

3 16 Chris GEYTON 1:03.96 00.343 78.24Lambretta GP 210 14

4 69 Michael BONETT 1:06.03 02.414 75.78Lambretta SX 200 11

5 2 Justin PRICE 1:06.31 02.6911 75.46Lambretta GP 200 12

6 30 Chris COOK 1:06.42 02.8011 75.34Lambretta GP 198 13

7 28 Stephen WRIGHT 1:06.88 03.269 74.82Gilera Runner 180 13

8 3 Lee BAMBER 1:07.05 03.436 74.63Lambretta GP 200 7

9 46 David DELANEY 1:07.23 03.619 74.43Vespa 90SS 132 9

10 41 Stuart DAY 1:07.38 03.767 74.27Lambretta GP 200 10

11 47 Graham TATTON 1:07.38 03.768 74.27Lambretta SX 200 10

12 6 Stewart McKENZIE 1:07.78 04.165 73.83Vespa 210 6

13 150 Peter WARD 1:08.06 04.449 73.52Lambretta GP 200 13

14 12 Jeremy STEEL 1:09.07 05.4510 72.45Lambretta GP 200 12

15 92 Tim SIMPSON 1:09.14 05.527 72.37Lambretta SP200 10

16 58 Stephen HAMILTON 1:09.42 05.803 72.08Lambretta DSC 200 11

17 74 Bob WEST 1:10.49 06.876 70.99Lambretta SRP 200 10

18 64 Patrick WICKHAM 1:10.50 06.888 70.98Lambretta GP 200 9

19 97 Mark COOK 1:10.64 07.027 70.84Lambretta 205 10

20 52 John WOODS 1:10.79 07.1711 70.69Scomadi TL200 12

21 101 Gary PEACOCK 1:10.84 07.223 70.64Scomadi 200 7

22 135 Peter MOLKINTHIN 1:10.89 07.2710 70.59Lambretta GP 200 12

23 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 1:11.17 07.5511 70.31Scomadi TL200 12

24 98 Zack TINGLE 1:11.55 07.932 69.94Scomadi TZ200 9

25 90 Andrew WALKER 1:12.99 09.3711 68.56Lambretta GP 200 11

26 15 David MARSDEN 1:14.26 10.644 67.38Lambretta GP 200 12

27 84 Robert SUMNER 1:16.84 13.226 65.12Lambretta 200 6

28 40 Lee GILES 1:17.40 13.7811 64.65Somadi 200 11

29 29 Rob FIELDER 1:19.97 16.3511 62.57Vespa PX 166 11

14 Apr 18 14:11Mallory ParkStart Time : 13:54

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course: Time Issued: Chief Timekeeper:



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RACES 10, 21 31
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RESULT - QUALIFYING

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHBike Laps

1 1 Darren CONNEELY 1:00.82 5 82.28Lambretta GP 265 5

2 3 Lee BAMBER 1:00.91 00.095 82.15Gilera Runner 172 8

3 5 Warren WILKINSON 1:01.32 00.508 81.60Gilera Runner 179 8

4 2 Justin PRICE 1:01.93 01.114 80.80Piaggio Zipper 179 6

5 101 Gary PEACOCK 1:02.33 01.515 80.28Scomadi 172 6

6 28 Stephen WRIGHT 1:03.37 02.556 78.96Lambretta DSC 250 8

7 63 David BRISTOW 1:03.72 02.907 78.53Piaggio Hornet Zip 8

8 39 Doug TURNER 1:04.39 03.573 77.71Lambretta SX 250 7

9 41 Stuart DAY 1:04.74 03.927 77.29Lambretta GP 230 7

10 9 Taylor STURGESS 1:06.91 06.096 74.79Lambretta SX 225 7

11 20 Chris COOK 1:07.37 06.555 74.28Lambretta GP 218 5

12 97 Mark COOK 1:07.49 06.675 74.14Lambretta 240 6

13 52 John WOODS 1:07.62 06.804 74.00Gilera Runner 179 5

14 6 Stewart McKENZIE 1:07.72 06.901 73.89Vespa 244 1

15 69 Michael BONETT 1:12.91 12.095 68.63Lambretta 238 6

16 16 Chris GEYTON 1:22.50 21.681 60.65Lambretta GP 200 1

14 Apr 18 15:39Mallory ParkStart Time : 15:29

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course: Time Issued: Chief Timekeeper:



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RACE 16
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RESULT - RACE 10 - Amended

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 16 Chris GEYTON 6 1:03.616:29.95 5 78.6776.99Lambretta GP 2104

2 63 David BRISTOW 6 1:03.866:30.11 3 78.3676.960.16Lambretta Replay4

3 69 Michael BONETT 6 1:05.676:43.39 2 76.2074.4313.44Lambretta SX 200P

4 2 Justin PRICE 6 1:05.826:43.43 4 76.0374.4213.48Lambretta GP 200P

5 41 Stuart DAY 6 1:06.596:48.44 2 75.1573.5118.49Lambretta GP 200P

6 28 Stephen WRIGHT 6 1:06.886:49.29 3 74.8273.3619.34Gilera Runner 180AP

7 46 David DELANEY 6 1:07.286:52.14 2 74.3872.8522.19Vespa 90SS 132P

8 47 Graham TATTON 6 1:07.086:52.18 3 74.6072.8422.23Lambretta SX 200P

9 150 Peter WARD 6 1:08.657:00.91 2 72.8971.3330.96Lambretta GP 200P

10 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:08.577:00.92 4 72.9871.3330.97Lambretta DSC 200P

11 97 Mark COOK 6 1:08.167:04.93 2 73.4270.6634.98Lambretta 2054

12 12 Jeremy STEEL 6 1:09.447:06.99 2 72.0670.3237.04Lambretta GP 200P

13 135 Peter MOLKINTHIN 6 1:08.607:07.11 4 72.9470.3037.16Lambretta GP 200P

14 92 Tim SIMPSON 6 1:09.437:08.31 4 72.0770.1038.36Lambretta SP200P

15 74 Bob WEST 6 1:09.557:08.32 4 71.9570.1038.37Lambretta SRP 200P

16 101 Gary PEACOCK 6 1:10.677:13.98 2 70.8169.1844.03Scomadi 200AP

17 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 6 1:10.587:14.74 6 70.9069.0644.79Scomadi TL200AP

18 52 John WOODS 6 1:10.547:14.99 6 70.9469.0245.04Scomadi TL200AP

19 64 Patrick WICKHAM 6 1:10.607:16.53 2 70.8868.7846.58Lambretta GP 200P

20 90 Andrew WALKER 6 1:11.577:25.59 3 69.9267.3855.64Lambretta GP 2004E

21 98 Zack TINGLE 6 1:12.307:26.89 2 69.2167.1856.94Scomadi TZ200AP

22 15 David MARSDEN 6 1:14.327:38.21 2 67.3365.521:08.26Lambretta GP 200P

23 40 Lee GILES 5 1:17.476:39.25 4 64.5962.671 LapSomadi 200AP

24 84 Robert SUMNER 5 1:17.956:40.04 3 64.1962.541 LapLambretta 200P

25 29 Rob FIELDER 5 1:19.246:53.03 3 63.1560.581 LapVespa PX 166P

Not-Classified

131 Drew DUNCAN 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta Jet 200 1:23.38 60.014

Fastest Lap

Chris GEYTON 1:03.61 516 Lambretta GP 210 78.674

Amended to correct Group designations

Start Time : 17:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 18 17:36

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 10 - EVENT 4 (Amended)

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 16 Chris GEYTON 6 1:03.616:29.95 5 78.6776.99Lambretta GP 2104

2 63 David BRISTOW 6 1:03.866:30.11 3 78.3676.96Lambretta Replay4

3 97 Mark COOK 6 1:08.167:04.93 2 73.4270.66Lambretta 2054

Not-Classified

131 Drew DUNCAN 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta Jet 200 1:23.38 60.014

Fastest Lap

Chris GEYTON 1:03.61 516 Lambretta GP 210 78.674

Amended to correct Group designations

Start Time : 17:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 18 17:36

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 10 - EVENT 4E (Amended)

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 90 Andrew WALKER 6 1:11.577:25.59 3 69.9267.38Lambretta GP 2004E

Fastest Lap

Andrew WALKER 1:11.57 390 Lambretta GP 200 69.924E

Amended to correct Group designations

Start Time : 17:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 18 17:36

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 10 - EVENT AP (Amended)

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 28 Stephen WRIGHT 6 1:06.886:49.29 3 74.8273.36Gilera Runner 180AP

2 101 Gary PEACOCK 6 1:10.677:13.98 2 70.8169.18Scomadi 200AP

3 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 6 1:10.587:14.74 6 70.9069.06Scomadi TL200AP

4 52 John WOODS 6 1:10.547:14.99 6 70.9469.02Scomadi TL200AP

5 98 Zack TINGLE 6 1:12.307:26.89 2 69.2167.18Scomadi TZ200AP

6 40 Lee GILES 5 1:17.476:39.25 4 64.5962.67Somadi 200AP

Fastest Lap

Stephen WRIGHT 1:06.88 328 Gilera Runner 180 74.82AP

Amended to correct Group designations

Start Time : 17:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 18 17:36

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 10 - EVENT P (Amended)

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 69 Michael BONETT 6 1:05.676:43.39 2 76.2074.43Lambretta SX 200P

2 2 Justin PRICE 6 1:05.826:43.43 4 76.0374.42Lambretta GP 200P

3 41 Stuart DAY 6 1:06.596:48.44 2 75.1573.51Lambretta GP 200P

4 46 David DELANEY 6 1:07.286:52.14 2 74.3872.85Vespa 90SS 132P

5 47 Graham TATTON 6 1:07.086:52.18 3 74.6072.84Lambretta SX 200P

6 150 Peter WARD 6 1:08.657:00.91 2 72.8971.33Lambretta GP 200P

7 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:08.577:00.92 4 72.9871.33Lambretta DSC 200P

8 12 Jeremy STEEL 6 1:09.447:06.99 2 72.0670.32Lambretta GP 200P

9 135 Peter MOLKINTHIN 6 1:08.607:07.11 4 72.9470.30Lambretta GP 200P

10 92 Tim SIMPSON 6 1:09.437:08.31 4 72.0770.10Lambretta SP200P

11 74 Bob WEST 6 1:09.557:08.32 4 71.9570.10Lambretta SRP 200P

12 64 Patrick WICKHAM 6 1:10.607:16.53 2 70.8868.78Lambretta GP 200P

13 15 David MARSDEN 6 1:14.327:38.21 2 67.3365.52Lambretta GP 200P

14 84 Robert SUMNER 5 1:17.956:40.04 3 64.1962.54Lambretta 200P

15 29 Rob FIELDER 5 1:19.246:53.03 3 63.1560.58Vespa PX 166P

Fastest Lap

Michael BONETT 1:05.67 269 Lambretta SX 200 76.20P

Amended to correct Group designations

Start Time : 17:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 18 17:36

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 10

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:11.50 1:06.23 1:06.43 1:05.82 1:07.18 1:06.27

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:16.96 1:09.44 1:09.90 1:10.43 1:10.38 1:09.88

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MARSDEN

1 1:21.14 1:14.32 1:14.70 1:16.17 1:15.79 1:16.09

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris GEYTON

1 1:09.55 1:04.09 1:04.63 1:04.45 1:03.61 1:03.62

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:13.07 1:07.94 1:06.88 1:07.11 1:07.28 1:07.01

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rob FIELDER

1 1:29.18 1:19.46 1:19.24 1:20.28 1:24.87

40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee GILES

1 1:27.02 1:18.54 1:18.07 1:17.47 1:18.15

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:13.80 1:06.59 1:06.94 1:07.30 1:06.90 1:06.91

46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David DELANEY

1 1:14.20 1:07.28 1:07.93 1:07.54 1:07.54 1:07.65

47

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:14.91 1:07.37 1:07.08 1:08.30 1:07.23 1:07.29

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:19.76 1:11.21 1:11.44 1:11.46 1:10.58 1:10.54

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:16.85 1:08.68 1:08.66 1:08.57 1:08.80 1:09.36

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BRISTOW

1 1:09.60 1:03.88 1:03.86 1:04.12 1:04.52 1:04.13

Issued : 14 Apr 18 17:12 Page 1 of 2HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



64

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Patrick WICKHAM

1 1:19.08 1:10.60 1:10.85 1:11.54 1:12.29 1:12.17

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael BONETT

1 1:12.09 1:05.67 1:06.07 1:06.23 1:06.45 1:06.88

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:17.70 1:09.73 1:10.94 1:09.55 1:10.07 1:10.33

84

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert SUMNER

1 1:25.95 1:18.34 1:17.95 1:18.35 1:19.45

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew WALKER

1 1:23.67 1:11.84 1:11.57 1:13.11 1:12.31 1:13.09

92

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim SIMPSON

1 1:16.96 1:11.07 1:10.56 1:09.43 1:10.13 1:10.16

97

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark COOK

1 1:19.58 1:08.16 1:09.69 1:09.41 1:08.81 1:09.28

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack TINGLE

1 1:22.00 1:12.30 1:12.56 1:13.38 1:13.18 1:13.47

101

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary PEACOCK

1 1:19.36 1:10.67 1:11.09 1:10.95 1:10.98 1:10.93

116

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun FAIRHEAD

1 1:18.65 1:10.59 1:11.41 1:11.60 1:11.91 1:10.58

131

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:23.38

135

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter MOLKINTHIN

1 1:21.14 1:09.19 1:10.27 1:08.60 1:08.93 1:08.98

150

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter WARD

1 1:15.24 1:08.65 1:09.31 1:08.69 1:10.20 1:08.82

Issued : 14 Apr 18 17:12 Page 2 of 2HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 10

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

16 1:09.55 63 2:13.48 63 3:17.34 63 4:21.46 63 5:25.98 16 6:29.95

63 1:09.60 16 2:13.64 16 3:18.27 16 4:22.72 16 5:26.33 63 6:30.11

2 1:11.50 2 2:17.73 69 3:23.83 2 4:29.98 29 5:28.16 *1 40 6:39.25 *1

69 1:12.09 69 2:17.76 2 3:24.16 69 4:30.06 69 5:36.51 84 6:40.04 *1

28 1:13.07 41 2:20.39 41 3:27.33 41 4:34.63 2 5:37.16 69 6:43.39

41 1:13.80 28 2:21.01 28 3:27.89 28 4:35.00 41 5:41.53 2 6:43.43

46 1:14.20 46 2:21.48 47 3:29.36 46 4:36.95 28 5:42.28 41 6:48.44

47 1:14.91 47 2:22.28 46 3:29.41 47 4:37.66 46 5:44.49 28 6:49.29

150 1:15.24 150 2:23.89 150 3:33.20 150 4:41.89 47 5:44.89 46 6:52.14

58 1:16.85 58 2:25.53 58 3:34.19 58 4:42.76 58 5:51.56 47 6:52.18

92 1:16.96 12 2:26.40 12 3:36.30 12 4:46.73 150 5:52.09 29 6:53.03 *1

12 1:16.96 74 2:27.43 97 3:37.43 97 4:46.84 97 5:55.65 150 7:00.91

74 1:17.70 97 2:27.74 74 3:38.37 74 4:47.92 12 5:57.11 58 7:00.92

116 1:18.65 92 2:28.03 92 3:38.59 92 4:48.02 74 5:57.99 97 7:04.93

64 1:19.08 116 2:29.24 64 3:40.53 135 4:49.20 135 5:58.13 12 7:06.99

101 1:19.36 64 2:29.68 135 3:40.60 101 4:52.07 92 5:58.15 135 7:07.11

97 1:19.58 101 2:30.03 116 3:40.65 64 4:52.07 101 6:03.05 92 7:08.31

52 1:19.76 135 2:30.33 101 3:41.12 116 4:52.25 116 6:04.16 74 7:08.32

135 1:21.14 52 2:30.97 52 3:42.41 52 4:53.87 64 6:04.36 101 7:13.98

15 1:21.14 98 2:34.30 98 3:46.86 90 5:00.19 52 6:04.45 116 7:14.74

98 1:22.00 15 2:35.46 90 3:47.08 98 5:00.24 90 6:12.50 52 7:14.99

131 1:23.38 90 2:35.51 15 3:50.16 15 5:06.33 98 6:13.42 64 7:16.53

90 1:23.67 84 2:44.29 84 4:02.24 84 5:20.59 15 6:22.12 90 7:25.59

84 1:25.95 40 2:45.56 40 4:03.63 40 5:21.10 98 7:26.89

40 1:27.02 29 2:48.64 29 4:07.88 15 7:38.21

29 1:29.18
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RESULT - RACE 16 - Amended

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 3 Lee BAMBER 8 1:01.678:19.60 2 81.1480.13Gilera Runner 1726a

2 101 Gary PEACOCK 8 1:02.198:27.21 3 80.4678.937.61Scomadi 1726a

3 69 Michael BONETT 8 1:02.768:39.51 2 79.7377.0619.91Lambretta 2386

4 28 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:04.278:43.52 6 77.8676.4723.92Lambretta DSC 2506

5 63 David BRISTOW 8 1:03.988:45.62 3 78.2176.1626.02Piaggio Hornet Zip6

6 2 Justin PRICE 8 1:05.779:00.63 2 76.0874.0541.03Piaggio Zipper 1796a

7 9 Taylor STURGESS 8 1:05.589:11.73 2 76.3072.5652.13Lambretta SX 2256

8 97 Mark COOK 8 1:09.099:24.05 2 72.4370.971:04.45Lambretta 2406

Not-Classified

52 John WOODS 4 1:08.72DNF 4 72.82Gilera Runner 179 4:40.88 71.266a

41 Stuart DAY 3 1:17.02DNF 0 64.97Lambretta GP 230 3:51.05 64.976

Fastest Lap

Lee BAMBER 1:01.67 23 Gilera Runner 172 81.146a

Amended to Correct Entrant Groups

Start Time : 10:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 10:37

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 16 - EVENT 6 (Amended)

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 69 Michael BONETT 8 1:02.768:39.51 2 79.7377.06Lambretta 2386

2 28 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:04.278:43.52 6 77.8676.47Lambretta DSC 2506

3 63 David BRISTOW 8 1:03.988:45.62 3 78.2176.16Piaggio Hornet Zip6

4 9 Taylor STURGESS 8 1:05.589:11.73 2 76.3072.56Lambretta SX 2256

5 97 Mark COOK 8 1:09.099:24.05 2 72.4370.97Lambretta 2406

Not-Classified

41 Stuart DAY 3 1:17.02DNF 0 64.97Lambretta GP 230 3:51.05 64.976

Fastest Lap

Michael BONETT 1:02.76 269 Lambretta 238 79.736

Amended to Correct Entrant Groups

Start Time : 10:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 10:38

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 16 - EVENT 6a (Amended)

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 3 Lee BAMBER 8 1:01.678:19.60 2 81.1480.13Gilera Runner 1726a

2 101 Gary PEACOCK 8 1:02.198:27.21 3 80.4678.93Scomadi 1726a

3 2 Justin PRICE 8 1:05.779:00.63 2 76.0874.05Piaggio Zipper 1796a

Not-Classified

52 John WOODS 4 1:08.72DNF 4 72.82Gilera Runner 179 4:40.88 71.266a

Fastest Lap

Lee BAMBER 1:01.67 23 Gilera Runner 172 81.146a

Amended to Correct Entrant Groups

Start Time : 10:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 10:38

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 16

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:05.77 1:06.46 1:07.21 1:09.26 1:13.93

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee BAMBER

1 1:03.34 1:03.34 1:03.34 1:01.67 1:01.69 1:01.94 1:02.04 1:02.23

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Taylor STURGESS

1 1:10.97 1:10.97 1:10.97 1:05.58 1:06.40 1:06.85 1:12.10 1:07.90

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:06.86 1:06.86 1:06.86 1:04.97 1:04.56 1:04.64 1:04.50 1:04.27

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:17.02 1:17.02 1:17.02

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:14.34 1:09.03 1:08.79 1:08.72

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BRISTOW

1 1:12.73 1:05.65 1:03.98 1:04.24 1:04.24 1:04.28 1:04.48 1:06.02

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael BONETT

1 1:05.58 1:05.58 1:05.58 1:02.76 1:05.80 1:04.44 1:05.10 1:04.68

97

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark COOK

1 1:11.73 1:11.73 1:11.73 1:09.09 1:10.65 1:10.01 1:09.21 1:09.90

101

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary PEACOCK

1 1:03.94 1:03.94 1:03.94 1:02.34 1:02.19 1:02.42 1:02.81 1:05.62
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 16

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

3 1:03.34 3 2:06.69 3 3:10.03 3 4:11.70 3 5:13.39 3 6:15.33 3 7:17.37 3 8:19.60

101 1:03.94 101 2:07.89 101 3:11.83 101 4:14.17 101 5:16.36 101 6:18.78 101 7:21.59 101 8:27.21

69 1:05.58 69 2:11.15 69 3:16.73 69 4:19.49 69 5:25.29 69 6:29.73 69 7:34.83 69 8:39.51

2 1:06.00 2 2:12.00 2 3:18.00 2 4:23.77 28 5:30.11 28 6:34.75 28 7:39.25 28 8:43.52

28 1:06.86 28 2:13.72 28 3:20.58 28 4:25.55 2 5:30.23 63 6:35.12 63 7:39.60 63 8:45.62

9 1:10.97 63 2:18.38 63 3:22.36 63 4:26.60 63 5:30.84 2 6:37.44 2 7:46.70 2 9:00.63

97 1:11.73 9 2:21.93 52 3:32.16 9 4:38.48 9 5:44.88 9 6:51.73 9 8:03.83 9 9:11.73

63 1:12.73 52 2:23.37 9 3:32.90 52 4:40.88 97 5:54.93 97 7:04.94 97 8:14.15 97 9:24.05

52 1:14.34 97 2:23.46 97 3:35.19 97 4:44.28

41 1:17.02 41 2:34.03 41 3:51.05
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RESULT - RACE 21

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 63 David BRISTOW 8 1:03.408:40.85 3 78.9376.86Lambretta Replay4

2 16 Chris GEYTON 8 1:04.398:45.25 2 77.7176.224.40Lambretta GP 2104

3 3 Lee BAMBER 8 1:06.019:01.29 5 75.8173.9620.44Lambretta GP 200P

4 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:06.119:01.88 3 75.6973.8821.03Lambretta GP 200P

5 69 Michael BONETT 8 1:05.489:05.27 5 76.4273.4224.42Lambretta SX 200P

6 2 Justin PRICE 8 1:05.689:05.62 5 76.1973.3724.77Lambretta GP 200P

7 58 Stephen HAMILTON 8 1:07.269:15.73 8 74.4072.0334.88Lambretta DSC 200P

8 28 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:08.049:16.02 3 73.5472.0035.17Gilera Runner 180AP

9 47 Graham TATTON 8 1:07.879:16.06 2 73.7371.9935.21Lambretta SX 200P

10 150 Peter WARD 8 1:07.779:16.56 4 73.8471.9335.71Lambretta GP 200P

11 46 David DELANEY 8 1:07.709:17.18 2 73.9171.8536.33Vespa 90SS 132P

12 97 Mark COOK 8 1:07.709:21.75 5 73.9171.2640.90Lambretta 2054

13 12 Jeremy STEEL 8 1:09.389:27.77 3 72.1270.5146.92Lambretta GP 200P

14 92 Tim SIMPSON 8 1:09.259:28.15 2 72.2670.4647.30Lambretta SP200P

15 101 Gary PEACOCK 8 1:09.419:28.72 2 72.0970.3947.87Scomadi 200AP

16 135 Peter MOLKINTHIN 8 1:09.639:31.66 2 71.8770.0350.81Lambretta GP 200P

17 74 Bob WEST 8 1:09.769:31.79 4 71.7370.0150.94Lambretta SRP 200P

18 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 8 1:10.799:40.49 2 70.6968.9659.64Scomadi TL200AP

19 52 John WOODS 7 1:12.568:41.97 3 68.9667.111 LapScomadi TL200AP

20 98 Zack TINGLE 7 1:12.648:42.27 2 68.8967.071 LapScomadi TZ200AP

21 131 Drew DUNCAN 7 1:13.338:50.57 3 68.2466.021 LapLambretta Jet 200P

22 90 Andrew WALKER 7 1:13.508:54.25 6 68.0865.561 LapLambretta GP 2004E

23 40 Lee GILES 7 1:17.509:17.89 3 64.5762.791 LapSomadi 200AP

24 84 Robert SUMNER 7 1:18.039:18.18 7 64.1362.751 LapLambretta 200P

Not-Classified

15 David MARSDEN 4 1:13.22DNF 3 68.34Lambretta GP 200 5:01.78 66.33P

1 Darren CONNEELY 2 1:04.68DNF 2 77.37Lambretta SX 200 2:15.00 74.134

6 Stewart McKENZIE 1 DNF 0 0.00Vespa 210 1:26.64 57.764

Fastest Lap

David BRISTOW 1:03.40 363 Lambretta Replay 78.934

Nos 69 & 2 -Times Include 10s Penalty For Overtaking Under Yellow Flag

Start Time : 11:28

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 11:41

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 21 - EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 63 David BRISTOW 8 1:03.408:40.85 3 78.9376.86Lambretta Replay4

2 16 Chris GEYTON 8 1:04.398:45.25 2 77.7176.22Lambretta GP 2104

3 97 Mark COOK 8 1:07.709:21.75 5 73.9171.26Lambretta 2054

Not-Classified

1 Darren CONNEELY 2 1:04.68DNF 2 77.37Lambretta SX 200 2:15.00 74.134

6 Stewart McKENZIE 1 DNF 0 0.00Vespa 210 1:26.64 57.764

Fastest Lap

David BRISTOW 1:03.40 363 Lambretta Replay 78.934

Nos 69 & 2 -Times Include 10s Penalty For Overtaking Under Yellow Flag

Start Time : 11:28

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 11:41

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 21 - EVENT 4E

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 90 Andrew WALKER 7 1:13.508:54.25 6 68.0865.56Lambretta GP 2004E

Fastest Lap

Andrew WALKER 1:13.50 690 Lambretta GP 200 68.084E

Nos 69 & 2 -Times Include 10s Penalty For Overtaking Under Yellow Flag

Start Time : 11:28

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 11:41

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 21 - EVENT AP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 28 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:08.049:16.02 3 73.5472.00Gilera Runner 180AP

2 101 Gary PEACOCK 8 1:09.419:28.72 2 72.0970.39Scomadi 200AP

3 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 8 1:10.799:40.49 2 70.6968.96Scomadi TL200AP

4 52 John WOODS 7 1:12.568:41.97 3 68.9667.11Scomadi TL200AP

5 98 Zack TINGLE 7 1:12.648:42.27 2 68.8967.07Scomadi TZ200AP

6 40 Lee GILES 7 1:17.509:17.89 3 64.5762.79Somadi 200AP

Fastest Lap

Stephen WRIGHT 1:08.04 328 Gilera Runner 180 73.54AP

Nos 69 & 2 -Times Include 10s Penalty For Overtaking Under Yellow Flag

Start Time : 11:28

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 11:41

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 21 - EVENT P

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 3 Lee BAMBER 8 1:06.019:01.29 5 75.8173.96Lambretta GP 200P

2 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:06.119:01.88 3 75.6973.88Lambretta GP 200P

3 69 Michael BONETT 8 1:05.489:05.27 5 76.4273.42Lambretta SX 200P

4 2 Justin PRICE 8 1:05.689:05.62 5 76.1973.37Lambretta GP 200P

5 58 Stephen HAMILTON 8 1:07.269:15.73 8 74.4072.03Lambretta DSC 200P

6 47 Graham TATTON 8 1:07.879:16.06 2 73.7371.99Lambretta SX 200P

7 150 Peter WARD 8 1:07.779:16.56 4 73.8471.93Lambretta GP 200P

8 46 David DELANEY 8 1:07.709:17.18 2 73.9171.85Vespa 90SS 132P

9 12 Jeremy STEEL 8 1:09.389:27.77 3 72.1270.51Lambretta GP 200P

10 92 Tim SIMPSON 8 1:09.259:28.15 2 72.2670.46Lambretta SP200P

11 135 Peter MOLKINTHIN 8 1:09.639:31.66 2 71.8770.03Lambretta GP 200P

12 74 Bob WEST 8 1:09.769:31.79 4 71.7370.01Lambretta SRP 200P

13 131 Drew DUNCAN 7 1:13.338:50.57 3 68.2466.02Lambretta Jet 200P

14 84 Robert SUMNER 7 1:18.039:18.18 7 64.1362.75Lambretta 200P

Not-Classified

15 David MARSDEN 4 1:13.22DNF 3 68.34Lambretta GP 200 5:01.78 66.33P

Fastest Lap

Michael BONETT 1:05.48 569 Lambretta SX 200 76.42P

Nos 69 & 2 -Times Include 10s Penalty For Overtaking Under Yellow Flag

Start Time : 11:28

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 11:41

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 21

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 1:10.32 1:04.68

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:11.70 1:05.98 1:06.41 1:05.80 1:05.68 1:07.06 1:07.04 1:05.95

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee BAMBER

1 1:14.10 1:06.21 1:06.89 1:06.66 1:06.01 1:07.12 1:07.16 1:07.14

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stewart McKENZIE

1 1:26.64

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:17.82 1:09.63 1:09.38 1:09.91 1:10.01 1:10.96 1:10.27 1:09.79

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MARSDEN

1 1:21.59 1:13.60 1:13.22 1:13.37

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris GEYTON

1 1:10.46 1:04.39 1:04.39 1:04.80 1:04.72 1:05.62 1:05.65 1:05.22

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:14.12 1:09.41 1:08.04 1:09.35 1:08.38 1:09.26 1:08.45 1:09.01

40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee GILES

1 1:27.75 1:18.24 1:17.50 1:18.40 1:19.51 1:17.65 1:18.84

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:14.78 1:06.58 1:06.11 1:06.81 1:06.47 1:06.39 1:07.90 1:06.84

46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David DELANEY

1 1:16.00 1:07.70 1:08.10 1:09.44 1:09.17 1:08.71 1:08.70 1:09.36

47

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:15.53 1:07.87 1:08.55 1:09.64 1:08.64 1:09.11 1:08.00 1:08.72

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:21.89 1:14.06 1:12.56 1:12.89 1:12.96 1:14.82 1:12.79
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58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:15.04 1:07.59 1:08.94 1:09.27 1:09.00 1:09.38 1:09.25 1:07.26

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BRISTOW

1 1:09.60 1:04.11 1:03.40 1:03.98 1:04.31 1:06.05 1:04.40 1:05.00

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael BONETT

1 1:11.49 1:05.69 1:06.63 1:06.79 1:05.48 1:06.58 1:06.84 1:05.77

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:20.07 1:10.98 1:10.50 1:09.76 1:10.10 1:10.19 1:10.39 1:09.80

84

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert SUMNER

1 1:25.80 1:18.08 1:18.67 1:18.93 1:20.27 1:18.40 1:18.03

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew WALKER

1 1:28.42 1:14.10 1:13.99 1:13.88 1:15.42 1:13.50 1:14.94

92

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim SIMPSON

1 1:16.96 1:09.25 1:09.46 1:09.80 1:10.85 1:11.29 1:11.27 1:09.27

97

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark COOK

1 1:21.48 1:09.16 1:08.40 1:08.08 1:07.70 1:08.79 1:09.58 1:08.56

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack TINGLE

1 1:21.88 1:12.64 1:12.78 1:13.51 1:13.70 1:14.58 1:13.18

101

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary PEACOCK

1 1:18.96 1:09.41 1:09.55 1:10.22 1:09.57 1:10.79 1:10.75 1:09.47

116

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun FAIRHEAD

1 1:18.82 1:10.79 1:10.89 1:10.92 1:11.10 1:12.57 1:12.39 1:13.01

131

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:23.95 1:14.49 1:13.33 1:13.61 1:15.21 1:15.99 1:13.99

135

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter MOLKINTHIN

1 1:20.11 1:09.63 1:10.16 1:09.77 1:10.59 1:11.35 1:10.25 1:09.80

150

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter WARD

1 1:17.64 1:08.82 1:07.86 1:07.77 1:08.65 1:08.63 1:08.61 1:08.58
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 21

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

63 1:09.60 63 2:13.71 63 3:17.11 63 4:21.09 63 5:25.40 63 6:31.45 63 7:35.85 63 8:40.85

1 1:10.32 16 2:14.85 16 3:19.24 16 4:24.04 16 5:28.76 16 6:34.38 131 7:36.58 *1 52 8:41.97 *1

16 1:10.46 1 2:15.00 69 3:23.81 2 4:29.89 2 5:35.57 40 6:41.40 *1 90 7:39.31 *1 98 8:42.27 *1

69 1:11.49 69 2:17.18 2 3:24.09 69 4:30.60 69 5:36.08 84 6:41.75 *1 16 7:40.03 16 8:45.25

2 1:11.70 2 2:17.68 3 3:27.20 3 4:33.86 3 5:39.87 2 6:42.63 69 7:49.50 131 8:50.57 *1

3 1:14.10 3 2:20.31 41 3:27.47 41 4:34.28 41 5:40.75 69 6:42.66 2 7:49.67 90 8:54.25 *1

28 1:14.12 41 2:21.36 58 3:31.57 58 4:40.84 28 5:49.30 3 6:46.99 3 7:54.15 3 9:01.29

41 1:14.78 58 2:22.63 28 3:31.57 28 4:40.92 58 5:49.84 41 6:47.14 41 7:55.04 41 9:01.88

58 1:15.04 47 2:23.40 46 3:31.80 46 4:41.24 47 5:50.23 28 6:58.56 40 7:59.05 *1 69 9:05.27

47 1:15.53 28 2:23.53 47 3:31.95 47 4:41.59 46 5:50.41 46 6:59.12 84 8:00.15 *1 2 9:05.62

46 1:16.00 46 2:23.70 150 3:34.32 150 4:42.09 150 5:50.74 58 6:59.22 28 8:07.01 58 9:15.73

92 1:16.96 92 2:26.21 92 3:35.67 92 4:45.47 97 5:54.82 47 6:59.34 47 8:07.34 28 9:16.02

150 1:17.64 150 2:26.46 12 3:36.83 12 4:46.74 92 5:56.32 150 6:59.37 46 8:07.82 47 9:16.06

12 1:17.82 12 2:27.45 101 3:37.92 97 4:47.12 12 5:56.75 97 7:03.61 150 8:07.98 150 9:16.56

116 1:18.82 101 2:28.37 97 3:39.04 101 4:48.14 101 5:57.71 92 7:07.61 58 8:08.47 46 9:17.18

101 1:18.96 116 2:29.61 135 3:39.90 135 4:49.67 135 6:00.26 12 7:07.71 97 8:13.19 40 9:17.89 *1

74 1:20.07 135 2:29.74 116 3:40.50 74 4:51.31 74 6:01.41 101 7:08.50 12 8:17.98 84 9:18.18 *1

135 1:20.11 97 2:30.64 74 3:41.55 116 4:51.42 116 6:02.52 74 7:11.60 92 8:18.88 97 9:21.75

97 1:21.48 74 2:31.05 98 3:47.30 98 5:00.81 52 6:14.36 135 7:11.61 101 8:19.25 12 9:27.77

15 1:21.59 98 2:34.52 15 3:48.41 52 5:01.40 98 6:14.51 116 7:15.09 135 8:21.86 92 9:28.15

98 1:21.88 15 2:35.19 52 3:48.51 15 5:01.78 131 6:20.59 98 7:29.09 74 8:21.99 101 9:28.72

52 1:21.89 52 2:35.95 131 3:51.77 131 5:05.38 90 6:25.81 52 7:29.18 116 8:27.48 135 9:31.66

131 1:23.95 131 2:38.44 90 3:56.51 90 5:10.39 74 9:31.79

84 1:25.80 90 2:42.52 84 4:02.55 84 5:21.48 116 9:40.49

6 1:26.64 84 2:43.88 40 4:03.49 40 5:21.89

40 1:27.75 40 2:45.99

90 1:28.42
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RESULT - RACE 27

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 1 Darren CONNEELY 8 59.868:06.09 8 83.6082.36Lambretta GP 265Op

2 3 Lee BAMBER 8 59.868:06.11 7 83.6082.350.02Gilera Runner 1726a

3 5 Warren WILKINSON 8 59.648:06.49 6 83.9082.290.40Gilera Runner 1796a

4 101 Gary PEACOCK 8 1:01.288:20.83 3 81.6679.9314.74Scomadi 1726a

5 69 Michael BONETT 8 1:01.968:48.54 2 80.7675.7442.45Lambretta 2386

6 63 David BRISTOW 8 1:04.338:50.46 8 77.7975.4744.37Piaggio Hornet Zip6

7 39 Doug TURNER 8 1:05.108:54.48 2 76.8774.9048.39Lambretta SX 2506

8 9 Taylor STURGESS 8 1:05.638:56.91 7 76.2574.5650.82Lambretta SX 2256

9 6 Stewart McKENZIE 8 1:05.409:03.19 4 76.5173.7057.10Vespa 2446

10 52 John WOODS 8 1:06.819:06.37 8 74.9073.271:00.28Gilera Runner 1796a

11 97 Mark COOK 8 1:07.149:10.45 2 74.5372.731:04.36Lambretta 2406

Not-Classified

2 Justin PRICE 4 1:04.34DNF 4 77.77Piaggio Zipper 179 4:22.82 76.166a

16 Chris GEYTON 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta GP 200 1:15.44 66.33

Fastest Lap

Warren WILKINSON 59.64 65 Gilera Runner 179 83.906a

Start Time : 14:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 27 - EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 69 Michael BONETT 8 1:01.968:48.54 2 80.7675.74Lambretta 2386

2 63 David BRISTOW 8 1:04.338:50.46 8 77.7975.47Piaggio Hornet Zip6

3 39 Doug TURNER 8 1:05.108:54.48 2 76.8774.90Lambretta SX 2506

4 9 Taylor STURGESS 8 1:05.638:56.91 7 76.2574.56Lambretta SX 2256

5 6 Stewart McKENZIE 8 1:05.409:03.19 4 76.5173.70Vespa 2446

6 97 Mark COOK 8 1:07.149:10.45 2 74.5372.73Lambretta 2406

Fastest Lap

Michael BONETT 1:01.96 269 Lambretta 238 80.766

Start Time : 14:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk
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Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 27 - EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 3 Lee BAMBER 8 59.868:06.11 7 83.6082.35Gilera Runner 1726a

2 5 Warren WILKINSON 8 59.648:06.49 6 83.9082.29Gilera Runner 1796a

3 101 Gary PEACOCK 8 1:01.288:20.83 3 81.6679.93Scomadi 1726a

4 52 John WOODS 8 1:06.819:06.37 8 74.9073.27Gilera Runner 1796a

Not-Classified

2 Justin PRICE 4 1:04.34DNF 4 77.77Piaggio Zipper 179 4:22.82 76.166a

Fastest Lap

Warren WILKINSON 59.64 65 Gilera Runner 179 83.906a

Start Time : 14:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 14:11

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 27 - EVENT Op

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 1 Darren CONNEELY 8 59.868:06.09 8 83.6082.36Lambretta GP 265Op

Fastest Lap

Lee BAMBER 59.86 73 Gilera Runner 172 83.60Op

Darren CONNEELY 59.86 81 Lambretta GP 265 83.60Op

Start Time : 14:01

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 14:11

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 27

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 1:04.69 1:00.19 1:00.50 1:00.63 1:00.11 1:00.00 1:00.11 59.86

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:09.09 1:04.63 1:04.76 1:04.34

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee BAMBER

1 1:04.95 1:00.28 1:00.22 1:00.25 1:00.45 1:00.08 59.86 1:00.02

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Warren WILKINSON

1 1:05.33 1:00.00 1:00.43 1:00.39 1:00.55 59.64 1:00.16 59.99

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stewart McKENZIE

1 1:15.08 1:12.83 1:05.46 1:05.40 1:06.05 1:06.45 1:05.75 1:06.17

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Taylor STURGESS

1 1:14.39 1:06.58 1:05.77 1:05.78 1:06.38 1:06.65 1:05.63 1:05.73

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris GEYTON

1 1:15.44

39

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Doug TURNER

1 1:13.26 1:05.10 1:05.81 1:05.27 1:06.15 1:05.51 1:06.02 1:07.36

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:13.84 1:07.94 1:07.34 1:07.41 1:07.54 1:07.33 1:08.16 1:06.81

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BRISTOW

1 1:11.78 1:05.84 1:06.37 1:05.15 1:05.92 1:06.14 1:04.93 1:04.33

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael BONETT

1 1:08.34 1:01.96 1:04.48 1:08.15 1:07.76 1:05.26 1:08.00 1:04.59

97

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark COOK

1 1:15.62 1:07.14 1:07.26 1:07.37 1:07.69 1:07.92 1:07.49 1:09.96

101

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary PEACOCK

1 1:06.56 1:01.48 1:01.28 1:01.85 1:01.96 1:02.36 1:02.56 1:02.78
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 27

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

1 1:04.69 1 2:04.88 1 3:05.38 3 4:05.70 1 5:06.12 1 6:06.12 3 7:06.09 1 8:06.09

3 1:04.95 3 2:05.23 3 3:05.45 1 4:06.01 3 5:06.15 3 6:06.23 1 7:06.23 3 8:06.11

5 1:05.33 5 2:05.33 5 3:05.76 5 4:06.15 5 5:06.70 5 6:06.34 5 7:06.50 5 8:06.49

101 1:06.56 101 2:08.04 101 3:09.32 101 4:11.17 101 5:13.13 101 6:15.49 101 7:18.05 101 8:20.83

69 1:08.34 69 2:10.30 69 3:14.78 2 4:22.82 69 5:30.69 69 6:35.95 69 7:43.95 69 8:48.54

2 1:09.09 2 2:13.72 2 3:18.48 69 4:22.93 63 5:35.06 39 6:41.10 63 7:46.13 63 8:50.46

63 1:11.78 63 2:17.62 63 3:23.99 63 4:29.14 39 5:35.59 63 6:41.20 39 7:47.12 39 8:54.48

39 1:13.26 39 2:18.36 39 3:24.17 39 4:29.44 9 5:38.90 9 6:45.55 9 7:51.18 9 8:56.91

52 1:13.84 9 2:20.97 9 3:26.74 9 4:32.52 52 5:44.07 6 6:51.27 6 7:57.02 6 9:03.19

9 1:14.39 52 2:21.78 52 3:29.12 52 4:36.53 6 5:44.82 52 6:51.40 52 7:59.56 52 9:06.37

6 1:15.08 97 2:22.76 97 3:30.02 97 4:37.39 97 5:45.08 97 6:53.00 97 8:00.49 97 9:10.45

16 1:15.44 6 2:27.91 6 3:33.37 6 4:38.77

97 1:15.62

15 April 2018 Page 1 of 1HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



RESULT - RACE 31

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 16 Chris GEYTON 8 1:03.348:40.79 8 79.0076.87Lambretta GP 2104

2 63 David BRISTOW 8 1:03.778:41.09 8 78.4776.820.30Lambretta Replay4

3 69 Michael BONETT 8 1:05.528:56.30 3 76.3774.6415.51Lambretta SX 200P

4 2 Justin PRICE 8 1:05.678:56.41 3 76.2074.6315.62Lambretta GP 200P

5 47 Graham TATTON 8 1:06.209:05.63 2 75.5973.3724.84Lambretta SX 200P

6 28 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:06.709:07.06 8 75.0273.1826.27Gilera Runner 180AP

7 58 Stephen HAMILTON 8 1:07.209:10.19 7 74.4672.7629.40Lambretta DSC 200P

8 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:07.149:10.30 7 74.5372.7529.51Lambretta GP 200P

9 150 Peter WARD 8 1:07.359:10.31 2 74.3072.7429.52Lambretta GP 200P

10 46 David DELANEY 8 1:06.989:10.38 6 74.7172.7429.59Vespa 90SS 132P

11 97 Mark COOK 8 1:07.429:23.44 4 74.2271.0542.65Lambretta 2054

12 135 Peter MOLKINTHIN 8 1:08.919:24.01 8 72.6270.9843.22Lambretta GP 200P

13 92 Tim SIMPSON 8 1:08.259:24.80 3 73.3270.8844.01Lambretta SP200P

14 12 Jeremy STEEL 8 1:08.859:24.89 8 72.6870.8744.10Lambretta GP 200P

15 101 Gary PEACOCK 8 1:09.819:31.67 7 71.6870.0350.88Scomadi 200AP

16 74 Bob WEST 8 1:09.669:32.53 3 71.8369.9251.74Lambretta SRP 200P

17 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 8 1:09.879:33.18 7 71.6269.8452.39Scomadi TL200AP

18 98 Zack TINGLE 8 1:09.959:34.31 3 71.5469.7053.52Scomadi TZ200AP

19 52 John WOODS 8 1:10.199:34.59 8 71.2969.6753.80Scomadi TL200AP

20 131 Drew DUNCAN 8 1:12.309:50.33 4 69.2167.811:09.54Lambretta Jet 200P

21 90 Andrew WALKER 8 1:10.829:57.79 3 70.6666.971:17.00Lambretta GP 2004E

22 40 Lee GILES 7 1:17.899:18.05 2 64.2462.771 LapSomadi 200AP

23 84 Robert SUMNER 7 1:18.109:19.14 4 64.0762.651 LapLambretta 200P

Not-Classified

3 Lee BAMBER 4 1:05.46DNF 2 76.44Lambretta GP 200 4:30.89 73.89P

64 Patrick WICKHAM 4 1:14.17DNF 2 67.47Lambretta GP 200 5:06.82 65.24P

1 Darren CONNEELY 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta SX 200 1:09.27 72.244

Fastest Lap

Chris GEYTON 1:03.34 816 Lambretta GP 210 79.004

Start Time : 15:12

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 15:22
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ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 31 - EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 16 Chris GEYTON 8 1:03.348:40.79 8 79.0076.87Lambretta GP 2104

2 63 David BRISTOW 8 1:03.778:41.09 8 78.4776.82Lambretta Replay4

3 97 Mark COOK 8 1:07.429:23.44 4 74.2271.05Lambretta 2054

Not-Classified

1 Darren CONNEELY 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta SX 200 1:09.27 72.244

Fastest Lap

Chris GEYTON 1:03.34 816 Lambretta GP 210 79.004

Start Time : 15:12

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 15:22

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 31 - EVENT 4E

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 90 Andrew WALKER 8 1:10.829:57.79 3 70.6666.97Lambretta GP 2004E

Fastest Lap

Andrew WALKER 1:10.82 390 Lambretta GP 200 70.664E

Start Time : 15:12

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 15:22

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 31 - EVENT AP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 28 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:06.709:07.06 8 75.0273.18Gilera Runner 180AP

2 101 Gary PEACOCK 8 1:09.819:31.67 7 71.6870.03Scomadi 200AP

3 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 8 1:09.879:33.18 7 71.6269.84Scomadi TL200AP

4 98 Zack TINGLE 8 1:09.959:34.31 3 71.5469.70Scomadi TZ200AP

5 52 John WOODS 8 1:10.199:34.59 8 71.2969.67Scomadi TL200AP

6 40 Lee GILES 7 1:17.899:18.05 2 64.2462.77Somadi 200AP

Fastest Lap

Stephen WRIGHT 1:06.70 828 Gilera Runner 180 75.02AP

Start Time : 15:12

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 15:22

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 31 - EVENT P

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 69 Michael BONETT 8 1:05.528:56.30 3 76.3774.64Lambretta SX 200P

2 2 Justin PRICE 8 1:05.678:56.41 3 76.2074.63Lambretta GP 200P

3 47 Graham TATTON 8 1:06.209:05.63 2 75.5973.37Lambretta SX 200P

4 58 Stephen HAMILTON 8 1:07.209:10.19 7 74.4672.76Lambretta DSC 200P

5 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:07.149:10.30 7 74.5372.75Lambretta GP 200P

6 150 Peter WARD 8 1:07.359:10.31 2 74.3072.74Lambretta GP 200P

7 46 David DELANEY 8 1:06.989:10.38 6 74.7172.74Vespa 90SS 132P

8 135 Peter MOLKINTHIN 8 1:08.919:24.01 8 72.6270.98Lambretta GP 200P

9 92 Tim SIMPSON 8 1:08.259:24.80 3 73.3270.88Lambretta SP200P

10 12 Jeremy STEEL 8 1:08.859:24.89 8 72.6870.87Lambretta GP 200P

11 74 Bob WEST 8 1:09.669:32.53 3 71.8369.92Lambretta SRP 200P

12 131 Drew DUNCAN 8 1:12.309:50.33 4 69.2167.81Lambretta Jet 200P

13 84 Robert SUMNER 7 1:18.109:19.14 4 64.0762.65Lambretta 200P

Not-Classified

3 Lee BAMBER 4 1:05.46DNF 2 76.44Lambretta GP 200 4:30.89 73.89P

64 Patrick WICKHAM 4 1:14.17DNF 2 67.47Lambretta GP 200 5:06.82 65.24P

Fastest Lap

Lee BAMBER 1:05.46 23 Lambretta GP 200 76.44P

Start Time : 15:12

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 15:22

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 31

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 1:09.27

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:11.78 1:06.22 1:05.67 1:06.05 1:06.25 1:06.67 1:07.24 1:06.53

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee BAMBER

1 1:14.22 1:05.46 1:05.63 1:05.58

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:16.86 1:09.87 1:09.41 1:09.66 1:11.58 1:09.44 1:09.22 1:08.85

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris GEYTON

1 1:11.19 1:05.06 1:04.30 1:04.37 1:03.57 1:04.44 1:04.52 1:03.34

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:14.29 1:08.28 1:07.63 1:07.68 1:07.82 1:07.52 1:07.14 1:06.70

40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee GILES

1 1:27.02 1:17.89 1:18.54 1:18.63 1:19.23 1:18.81 1:17.93

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:15.84 1:07.75 1:07.70 1:07.87 1:08.01 1:07.52 1:07.14 1:08.47

46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David DELANEY

1 1:15.28 1:07.78 1:07.69 1:08.58 1:08.71 1:06.98 1:07.43 1:07.93

47

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:13.29 1:06.20 1:06.76 1:06.40 1:08.10 1:07.74 1:09.51 1:07.63

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:19.73 1:10.89 1:10.62 1:10.96 1:11.14 1:10.69 1:10.37 1:10.19

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:15.71 1:08.05 1:07.94 1:07.43 1:07.61 1:07.84 1:07.20 1:08.41

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BRISTOW

1 1:12.20 1:04.15 1:04.09 1:04.38 1:04.51 1:03.95 1:04.04 1:03.77

Issued : 15 Apr 18 15:23 Page 1 of 2HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



64

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Patrick WICKHAM

1 1:23.07 1:14.17 1:14.23 1:15.35

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael BONETT

1 1:12.11 1:06.75 1:05.52 1:05.53 1:06.20 1:06.63 1:07.28 1:06.28

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:19.59 1:10.30 1:09.66 1:11.14 1:10.39 1:10.42 1:10.46 1:10.57

84

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert SUMNER

1 1:26.18 1:19.57 1:18.74 1:18.10 1:19.22 1:18.67 1:18.66

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew WALKER

1 1:22.57 1:12.35 1:10.82 1:12.44 1:12.97 1:12.97 1:14.41 1:19.26

92

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim SIMPSON

1 1:16.92 1:08.67 1:08.25 1:09.06 1:12.49 1:10.24 1:10.09 1:09.08

97

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark COOK

1 1:19.49 1:08.61 1:07.95 1:07.42 1:10.37 1:10.01 1:10.49 1:09.10

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack TINGLE

1 1:19.11 1:11.00 1:09.95 1:10.79 1:10.59 1:11.35 1:10.84 1:10.68

101

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary PEACOCK

1 1:18.28 1:11.03 1:10.46 1:09.95 1:11.46 1:10.44 1:09.81 1:10.24

116

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun FAIRHEAD

1 1:19.87 1:11.03 1:10.48 1:10.51 1:10.40 1:11.05 1:09.87 1:09.97

131

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:22.40 1:12.56 1:12.37 1:12.30 1:12.67 1:12.61 1:12.91 1:12.51

135

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter MOLKINTHIN

1 1:17.18 1:08.94 1:09.28 1:09.42 1:11.07 1:09.67 1:09.54 1:08.91

150

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter WARD

1 1:15.17 1:07.35 1:08.01 1:07.94 1:08.37 1:07.77 1:07.40 1:08.30
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 31

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

1 1:09.27 16 2:16.25 63 3:20.44 63 4:24.82 16 5:28.49 16 6:32.93 63 7:37.32 16 8:40.79

16 1:11.19 63 2:16.35 16 3:20.55 16 4:24.92 63 5:29.33 63 6:33.28 16 7:37.45 63 8:41.09

2 1:11.78 2 2:18.00 2 3:23.67 2 4:29.72 2 5:35.97 40 6:41.31 *1 2 7:49.88 69 8:56.30

69 1:12.11 69 2:18.86 69 3:24.38 69 4:29.91 69 5:36.11 84 6:41.81 *1 69 7:50.02 2 8:56.41

63 1:12.20 47 2:19.49 3 3:25.31 3 4:30.89 47 5:40.75 2 6:42.64 47 7:58.00 47 9:05.63

47 1:13.29 3 2:19.68 47 3:26.25 47 4:32.65 28 5:45.70 69 6:42.74 40 8:00.12 *1 28 9:07.06

3 1:14.22 150 2:22.52 28 3:30.20 28 4:37.88 58 5:46.74 47 6:48.49 28 8:00.36 58 9:10.19

28 1:14.29 28 2:22.57 150 3:30.53 150 4:38.47 150 5:46.84 28 6:53.22 84 8:00.48 *1 41 9:10.30

150 1:15.17 46 2:23.06 46 3:30.75 58 4:39.13 41 5:47.17 58 6:54.58 58 8:01.78 150 9:10.31

46 1:15.28 41 2:23.59 41 3:31.29 41 4:39.16 46 5:48.04 150 6:54.61 41 8:01.83 46 9:10.38

58 1:15.71 58 2:23.76 58 3:31.70 46 4:39.33 97 5:53.84 41 6:54.69 150 8:02.01 40 9:18.05 *1

41 1:15.84 92 2:25.59 92 3:33.84 92 4:42.90 92 5:55.39 46 6:55.02 46 8:02.45 84 9:19.14 *1

12 1:16.86 135 2:26.12 135 3:35.40 97 4:43.47 135 5:55.89 97 7:03.85 97 8:14.34 97 9:23.44

92 1:16.92 12 2:26.73 97 3:36.05 135 4:44.82 12 5:57.38 135 7:05.56 135 8:15.10 135 9:24.01

135 1:17.18 97 2:28.10 12 3:36.14 12 4:45.80 74 6:01.08 92 7:05.63 92 8:15.72 92 9:24.80

101 1:18.28 101 2:29.31 74 3:39.55 101 4:49.72 101 6:01.18 12 7:06.82 12 8:16.04 12 9:24.89

98 1:19.11 74 2:29.89 101 3:39.77 74 4:50.69 98 6:01.44 74 7:11.50 101 8:21.43 101 9:31.67

97 1:19.49 98 2:30.11 98 3:40.06 98 4:50.85 116 6:02.29 101 7:11.62 74 8:21.96 74 9:32.53

74 1:19.59 52 2:30.62 52 3:41.24 116 4:51.89 52 6:03.34 98 7:12.79 116 8:23.21 116 9:33.18

52 1:19.73 116 2:30.90 116 3:41.38 52 4:52.20 90 6:11.15 116 7:13.34 98 8:23.63 98 9:34.31

116 1:19.87 90 2:34.92 90 3:45.74 90 4:58.18 131 6:12.30 52 7:14.03 52 8:24.40 52 9:34.59

131 1:22.40 131 2:34.96 131 3:47.33 131 4:59.63 90 7:24.12 131 8:37.82 131 9:50.33

90 1:22.57 64 2:37.24 64 3:51.47 64 5:06.82 131 7:24.91 90 8:38.53 90 9:57.79

64 1:23.07 40 2:44.91 40 4:03.45 40 5:22.08

84 1:26.18 84 2:45.75 84 4:04.49 84 5:22.59

40 1:27.02
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RESULT - RACE 37

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:10.709:56.56 8 70.7867.10Lambretta GP 2306

2 69 Michael BONETT 8 1:10.499:57.88 7 70.9966.961.32Lambretta 2386

3 28 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:12.9410:13.57 7 68.6065.2417.01Lambretta DSC 2506

4 6 Stewart McKENZIE 8 1:17.4910:39.25 6 64.5862.6242.69Vespa 2446

5 5 Warren WILKINSON 8 1:17.7410:40.74 6 64.3762.4844.18Gilera Runner 1796a

6 52 John WOODS 8 1:18.9210:47.24 3 63.4161.8550.68Gilera Runner 1796a

7 97 Mark COOK 8 1:19.8711:12.37 7 62.6559.541:15.81Lambretta 2406

8 39 Doug TURNER 7 1:24.1410:01.98 2 59.4758.191 LapLambretta SX 2506

Not-Classified

101 Gary PEACOCK 4 1:13.07DNF 2 68.48Scomadi 172 5:08.20 64.946a

1 Darren CONNEELY 3 1:09.40DNF 3 72.10Lambretta GP 265 3:51.38 64.88Op

Fastest Lap

Michael BONETT 1:10.49 769 Lambretta 238 70.996

Start Time : 16:41

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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15 Apr 18 16:53

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 37 - EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:10.709:56.56 8 70.7867.10Lambretta GP 2306

2 69 Michael BONETT 8 1:10.499:57.88 7 70.9966.96Lambretta 2386

3 28 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:12.9410:13.57 7 68.6065.24Lambretta DSC 2506

4 6 Stewart McKENZIE 8 1:17.4910:39.25 6 64.5862.62Vespa 2446

5 97 Mark COOK 8 1:19.8711:12.37 7 62.6559.54Lambretta 2406

6 39 Doug TURNER 7 1:24.1410:01.98 2 59.4758.19Lambretta SX 2506

Fastest Lap

Michael BONETT 1:10.49 769 Lambretta 238 70.996

Start Time : 16:41

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Apr 18 16:53

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULT - RACE 37 - EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 5 Warren WILKINSON 8 1:17.7410:40.74 6 64.3762.48Gilera Runner 1796a

2 52 John WOODS 8 1:18.9210:47.24 3 63.4161.85Gilera Runner 1796a

Not-Classified

101 Gary PEACOCK 4 1:13.07DNF 2 68.48Scomadi 172 5:08.20 64.946a

Fastest Lap

Gary PEACOCK 1:13.07 2101 Scomadi 172 68.486a

Start Time : 16:41

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk
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Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 37

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 1:31.10 1:10.88 1:09.40

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Warren WILKINSON

1 1:23.06 1:21.82 1:21.84 1:21.77 1:18.90 1:17.74 1:17.87 1:17.74

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stewart McKENZIE

1 1:29.19 1:20.54 1:18.85 1:18.74 1:18.09 1:17.49 1:18.83 1:17.52

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:25.26 1:17.24 1:15.94 1:16.02 1:14.60 1:18.12 1:12.94 1:13.45

39

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Doug TURNER

1 1:28.54 1:24.14 1:24.60 1:26.32 1:24.95 1:25.13 1:28.30

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:24.04 1:16.05 1:13.85 1:13.95 1:13.41 1:12.94 1:11.62 1:10.70

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:29.20 1:19.17 1:18.92 1:20.60 1:19.92 1:20.02 1:19.80 1:19.61

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael BONETT

1 1:23.48 1:17.78 1:15.57 1:13.32 1:14.22 1:11.66 1:10.49 1:11.36

97

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark COOK

1 1:32.66 1:24.08 1:24.96 1:25.93 1:22.42 1:21.30 1:19.87 1:21.15

101

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary PEACOCK

1 1:17.10 1:13.07 1:14.49 1:23.54
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 37

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

101 1:17.10 101 2:30.17 101 3:44.66 41 5:07.89 41 6:21.30 41 7:34.24 41 8:45.86 41 9:56.56

5 1:23.06 41 2:40.09 1 3:51.38 101 5:08.20 69 6:24.37 69 7:36.03 69 8:46.52 69 9:57.88

69 1:23.48 69 2:41.26 41 3:53.94 69 5:10.15 28 6:29.06 28 7:47.18 28 9:00.12 39 10:01.98 *1

41 1:24.04 1 2:41.98 69 3:56.83 28 5:14.46 6 6:45.41 6 8:02.90 6 9:21.73 28 10:13.57

28 1:25.26 28 2:42.50 28 3:58.44 6 5:27.32 5 6:47.39 5 8:05.13 5 9:23.00 6 10:39.25

39 1:28.54 5 2:44.88 5 4:06.72 52 5:27.89 52 6:47.81 52 8:07.83 52 9:27.63 5 10:40.74

6 1:29.19 52 2:48.37 52 4:07.29 5 5:28.49 39 7:08.55 97 8:31.35 97 9:51.22 52 10:47.24

52 1:29.20 6 2:49.73 6 4:08.58 39 5:43.60 97 7:10.05 39 8:33.68 97 11:12.37

1 1:31.10 39 2:52.68 39 4:17.28 97 5:47.63

97 1:32.66 97 2:56.74 97 4:21.70
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